
2023 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School | West Des Moines, IA

Event Sub Event  First Name  Last Name  Gender  Age City State Place Medal
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Male Saed Ibsais M 50 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Male Dean Nihart M 62 Johnston IA 2 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Male Michael Minear M 62 Clive IA 1 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Male Sean Stevens M 56 Urbandale IA 2 S

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Brian Vaudt M 52 Adel IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Brent Alexander M 62 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Ronald Coe M 54 Ankeny IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Rusty Bentzinger M 61 Pella IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Glenn Mackey M 62 West Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Charles Besick M 52 Cedar IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Dustin Frank M 50 Elkhorn NE 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Male Dean Dreher M 50 Elkhorn NE 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 55-59 Male Erik Eggland M 55 Ankeny IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 55-59 Male Michael Matera M 58 Clive IA 1 G

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Male Rick Nelson M 59 Papillion NE 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Male Tom Galgerud M 56 Papillon NE 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Male Carlos Lavastida M 56 Urbandale IA 2 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Male Dave Gascho M 65 Ankeny IA 2 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Male Tim Bianchi M 57 West Des Moines IA 3 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Male Jozef Kautzky M 59 Waukee IA 3 S

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Male Joe Ikemire M 57 Glenwood IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Male Matthew Garrett M 63 Glenwood IA 1 G

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 60-64 Male Joel Price M 62 Fairfield IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 60-64 Male Steven Blum M 72 Fairfield IA 1 G

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Rob Elgin M 67 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Male Bart Warford M 63 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Male Steve Boom M 60 Altoona IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Male Gary Galasso M 59 Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Male Lane Williams M 62 Toledo IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Male Mike Mertens M 60 Grinnell IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Male Kirk Nelson M 66 Atlantic IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Male Steve Erickson M 60 Massena IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Male Bob Harper M 61 JOHNSTON IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Male Jim Lacona M 60 Urbandale IA 1 G

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Craig Tjebben M 64 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Steve Opsal M 68 Clive IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Dennis Lauterbach M 69 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Tom Stenger M 69 WEST DES MOINES IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Greg Brown M 66 Urbandale IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Clyde Miller M 65 West Des moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Leland Harker M 65 West Des Moines IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Male Graeme Armstrong M 64 Waukee IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Male Michael Berkey M 70 LeGrand IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Male Craig Rhodes M 72 Marshalltown IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Male Brad Drew M 71 URBANDALE IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Male Timothy Asper M 70 Urbandale IA 2 S

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male Bob Farber M 72 Johnston IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male Dale Thede M 72 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male terry kruse M 71 Agency IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male Neil Bullock M 70 Fairfield IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male Jerry Armstrong M 72 West Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male John Wilson M 73 Urbandale IA 3 B
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Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male John Accola M 77 Urbandale IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Male michael anthony M 72 West DesMoines IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Sid Gordon M 74 Johnston IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Denny Bane M 79 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Terry Brueggeman M 73 Marshalltown IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Daniel Klein M 73 Cumming IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Calvin Griffiths M 72 Ankeny IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Don Pisel M 78 Ankeny IA 3 B
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Harold Bayley M 69 Los Lunas NM 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Larry Martin M 75 Cedar falls IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Terry Stanley M 72 Glenwood IA 5
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Male Kreg Kinzle M 73 Glenwood IA 5

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 78 Ankeny IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Male Alan Coleman M 74 Surprise AZ 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Male Donald Taylor M 76 West Des Moines IA 2 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Male Dennis Kaven M 78 Ankeny IA 2 G

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Male Brian Donahue M 75 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Male Mike Copple M 75 Norwalk IA 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Male Ronald Smith M 78 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Male Harold Lande M 75 Huxley IA 2 S

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 80-84 Male Howard Bich M 83 Sioux Falls SD 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 80-84 Male Kent Rolfing M 82 Sioux Falls SD 1 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 80-84 Male David Langrock M 81 Davenport IA 2 G
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 80-84 Male Blair Lawson M 82 Indianola IA 2 G

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Female Golda Curry F 49 Norwalk IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Female Sarah Morrow F 49 Urbandale IA 1 G

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Amy Brunkow F 53 Elkhart IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Ana Buss F 51 Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Martha Chleborad F 53 Urbandale IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female BobbiJo Wolfe F 53 Grimes IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Christine Fish F 53 Norwalk IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Susan Wellman F 55 West Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Kristie Dye F 52 Omaha NE 4
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Sherrie Hascall F 66 Valley NE 4
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Tina Pearson F 50 Urbandale IA 5
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Female Amy Boom F 52 Altoona IA 5

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 1 55-59 Female Brenda Jones F 63 Pella IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 1 55-59 Female Diana Richardson F 59 Searsboro IA 1 G

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Cheryl Symens F 61 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Shelly Olson F 58 CLIVE IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Kathleen Macke F 57 Carroll IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Kelly Schubert F 62 Carroll IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Gretchen Varineau F 54 Ankeny IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Jean Hollinrake F 57 Ankeny IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Therese Morgan F 57 Ankeny IA 4
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Female Linda Ballard F 63 Ankeny IA 4

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Female Jeanna Fowler F 59 Altoona IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Female Karol Crumes F 70 Altoona IA 1 G

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Rhonda Buckley F 65 Valley NE 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Laurel Derry F 62 Blair NE 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Diane Mynster F 62 Omaha NE 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Rhonda Marchant F 70 Indianola IA 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Diane Bonnstetter F 63 Waukee IA 3 S
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Melanie Shellberg F 64 Council Bluffs IA 3 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Susan Fort F 63 Ankeny IA 4 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Cathy Brent F 68 Ankeny IA 4 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Jane Burt F 65 Ogden IA 5 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Julie Spaid F 60 Ames IA 5 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Jody Walter F 61 Des Moines IA 6
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Female Joyce Rockwell F 61 Council Bluffs IA 6

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Kim Thede F 64 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Michelle McKelvogue F 63 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Deborah Layland F 64 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Becky Kalitzki F 63 Ankeny IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Pamala Gilmore F 64 Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Melanie Carmichael F 60 Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Barb Erickson F 61 Massena IA 4
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Female Linda Olsen F 66 Brayton IA 4

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 1 65-69 Female Janette Harrington F 66 Bettendorf IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 1 65-69 Female Cherie Lower F 66 Lanark IL 1 G

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Female Darcy McBride F 71 Lincoln NE 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Female Cindy Jorgensen F 64 Lincoln NE 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Female tafi lorinser F 66 Sioux City IA 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Female Coleen Beacom F 72 SERGEANT BLUFF IA 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Female Jennifer Roberts F 66 WEST DES MOINES IA 3 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Female Margie Rowland F 69 West Des Moines IA 3 S

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Susan Thorman F 64 Omaha NE 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Donna Hoover F 69 Omaha NE 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Jill Bouslog F 64 Urbandale IA 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Barbara Covert F 66 Clive IA 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Jean Pletchette F 65 Altoona IA 3 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Linda Smith F 67 Clive IA 3 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Maxine Woods F 66 Glenwood IA 4 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Anne Smith F 65 Glenwood IA 4 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Barb Malone F 68 Pleasant Hill IA 5
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Michele Clark F 66 Berryton KS 5
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Julia Wulf F 68 Ankeny IA 6
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Female Jolene Maggert F 64 Ankeny IA 6

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female Sheree Heard F 69 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female Jean Golliher F 72 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female C. Jean Schroeder F 73 Indianola IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female Connie Boettcher F 72 Indianola IA 2 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female Merry Wilson F 73 Urbandale IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female Nancy Armstrong F 72 West Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female Linda Sorg F 71 Indianola IA 4
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Female Marjorie Leeper F 73 Indianola IA 4

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Sue Finn F 75 Mesa AZ 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Debbie Thornton F 77 Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Judith Petersen F 76 Bettendorf IA 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Barbara Shinbori F 79 Davenport IA 2 G
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Jan Fife F 78 Carlisle IA 3 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Sharon Sallee F 75 Indianola IA 3 S
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Jean Ryan F 75 Atlantic IA 4 B
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Female Gail Henderson F 75 Atlantic IA 4 B

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Golda Curry F 49 Norwalk IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Male Sean Stevens M 56 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Susan Wellman F 55 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Saed Ibsais M 50 Urbandale IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Christine Fish F 52 Urbandale IA 3 B
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 50-54 Rob Paulsen M 53 Clive IA 3 B

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Dustin Frank M 50 Elkhorn NE 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Kristie Dye F 52 Omaha NE 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Sarah Morrow F 49 Urbandale IA 2 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Jeff Steffen M 54 Carlisle IA 2 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 BobbiJo Wolfe F 53 Grimes IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Charles Besick M 52 Cedar IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Dave Gascho M 54 Indianola IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Amy Brunkow F 53 Elkhart IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Amy Boom F 52 Altoona IA 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 50-54 Steve Boom M 60 Altoona IA 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 55-59 Diana Richardson F 59 Searsboro IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 55-59 Craig Rhodes M 72 Marshalltown IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Kathleen Macke F 57 Carroll IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 55-59 Dean Nihart M 62 Johnston IA 2 S

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Jill Carpenter F 55 Indianola IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Glenn Mackey M 62 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Melanie Carmichael F 60 Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Tim Bianchi M 57 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Jean Hollinrake F 57 Ankeny IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Leland Harker M 65 West Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Pierre Varineau M 60 Ankeny IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 55-59 Gretchen Varineau F 54 Ankeny IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Jeanna Fowler F 59 Altoona IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Rusty Fowler M 59 Altoona IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Melissa Marko F 55 Excelsior MN 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Bruce Quitmeyer M 55 Excelsior MN 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Pam Kellogg F 58 Clear Lake IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Doug Kellogg M 60 Clear Lake IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Margaret Saddoris F 59 Jefferson IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Jeff Schubert M 62 Carroll IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Joe Ikemire M 57 Glenwood IA 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 55-59 Maxine Woods F 66 Glenwood IA 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 60-64 Lane Cole F 63 Fairfield IA 2 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 60-64 Joel Price M 62 Fairfield IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 60-64 Brenda Jones F 63 Pella IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 60-64 Mike Williams M 64 Marshalltown IA 2 S

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Laurel Derry F 62 Blair NE 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Rick Nelson M 59 Papillion NE 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Melanie Shellberg F 64 Council Bluffs IA 2 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Brad Staley M 62 hampton IA 2 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Kelly Schubert F 62 Carroll IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Dean Black M 61 Somers IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Diane Mynster F 62 Omaha NE 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Jim Wheat M 62 Glenwood IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Susan Fort F 63 Ankeny IA 5 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Timothy Asper M 70 Urbandale IA 5 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Diane Bonnstetter F 63 Waukee IA 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 60-64 Denny Warren M 63 Waukee IA 6

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Pamala Gilmore F 64 Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Frank Atzeni M 63 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Michelle McKelvogue F 63 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Denny Bane M 79 Urbandale IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Kim Zahnle F 62 Ames IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Merle Brendeland M 70 Huxley IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Kim Thede F 64 Urbandale IA 4
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 60-64 Jim Lacona M 60 Urbandale IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 65-69 Janette Harrington F 66 Bettendorf IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 65-69 Frank Ludgate M 64 Bettendorf IA 1 G

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Michele Kennedy F 65 Omaha NE 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Eric Kennedy M 64 Omaha NE 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Jane Burt F 65 Ogden IA 2 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Graeme Armstrong M 64 Waukee IA 2 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Michele Clark F 66 Berryton KS 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Dale Thede M 72 Urbandale IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Marjorie Leeper F 73 Indianola IA 4 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Dennis Lauterbach M 69 West Des Moines IA 4 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Sherrie Hascall F 66 Valley NE 5 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Randy Thorman M 67 Omaha NE 5 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Jennifer Roberts F 66 WEST DES MOINES IA 6 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Timothy SOLINGER M 67 DES MOINES IA 6 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Cherie Lower F 66 Lanark IL 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Mark Lower M 67 Lanark IL 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Nick Wynen M 68 Ankeny IA 8
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 65-69 Ruth Senneff F 74 Bettendorf IA 8

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Deborah Layland F 68 Ankeny IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Don Pisel M 69 Ames IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Jolene Webb F 67 Woodbine IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 65-69 Ted Webb M 68 Woodbine IA 2 S

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Meg Vigmostad F 74 FAIRFIELD IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Steven Blum M 72 Fairfield IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Connie Boettcher F 72 Indianola IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 1 70-74 Michael Berkey M 70 LeGrand IA 2 S

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Sally Prickett F 75 Glenwood IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Angier Spaulding M 71 Council Bluffs IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Sheree Heard F 72 Indianola IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 michael anthony M 72 West DesMoines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Pam Smalley F 70 Marquette IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Don Smalley M 70 Marquette IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Sue Finn F 75 Mesa AZ 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Sid Gordon M 74 Johnston IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Vernell Steffen F 70 Moville IA 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Randy Hansen M 73 Sioux City IA 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Chuck Golliher M 71 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Jean Golliher F 72 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Donna Hoover F 69 Omaha NE 2 S
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Div. 2 70-74 Howard Bich M 83 Sioux Falls SD 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Bonnie Bickett F 70 Cedar Falls IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Larry Martin M 75 Cedar falls IA 3 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Nancy Bristow F 71 Glenwood IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Terry Stanley M 72 Glenwood IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Annette Banh F 71 Ankeny IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 70-74 Dave Beltrame M 70 Ankeny IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Gail Henderson F 75 Atlantic IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Bruce Henderson M 75 Atlantic IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Judith Petersen F 76 Bettendorf IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 78 Ankeny IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Jean Ryan F 75 Atlantic IA 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Kent Rolfing M 82 Sioux Falls SD 3 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Dollie Accola F 78 Urbandale IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 John Accola M 77 Urbandale IA 4 B
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 Barbara Shinbori F 79 Davenport IA 5
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 75-79 David Langrock M 81 Davenport IA 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Debbie Thornton F 77 Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Brian Donahue M 75 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Kathy Letz F 77 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 3 75-79 Ronald Smith M 78 West Des Moines IA 2 S

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 80-84 Charlotte Noble F 84 Johnston IA 1 G
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Div. 2 80-84 Don Stracke M 81 Perry IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 50-54 Female Amy Brunkow F 53 Elkhart IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 50-54 Male Saed Ibsais M 50 Urbandale IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 50-54 Male Rob Paulsen M 53 Clive IA 2 S

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 50-54 Male Brian Vaudt M 52 Adel IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 50-54 Male Jeff Steffen M 54 Carlisle IA 2 S
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 50-54 Male Charles Besick M 52 Cedar IA 3 B

Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 55-59 Female Diana Richardson F 59 Searsboro IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 55-59 Female Sue Cunningham F 58 Ames IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 55-59 Male Erik Eggland M 55 Ankeny IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 55-59 Male Joe Ikemire M 57 Glenwood IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 60-64 Female Jody Walter F 61 Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 60-64 Female Lisa Schaa F 62 Webster City IA 2 S
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 60-64 Female Lori Cutter F 60 Pella IA 3 B

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 60-64 Female Joyce Rockwell F 61 Council Bluffs IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 60-64 Male Dean Nihart M 62 Johnston IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 60-64 Male Randy Hildreth M 59 Humboldt IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 60-64 Male Rusty Bentzinger M 61 Pella IA 2 S
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 60-64 Male Brent Alexander M 62 West Des Moines IA 3 B
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 60-64 Male Jim Wheat M 62 Glenwood IA 4

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 60-64 Male Matthew Garrett M 61 West Des Moines IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 65-69 Female Cherie Lower F 66 Lanark IL 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 65-69 Female Michele Clark F 66 Berryton KS 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 65-69 Female Janet Wilson F 67 Clutier IA 2 S
Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 65-69 Female Peg Mullen F 67 Dysart IA 3 B

Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 65-69 Male Mike Williams M 64 Marshalltown IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 65-69 Male Ralph Allbee M 64 Eldora IA 2 S

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 65-69 Male Graeme Armstrong M 62 Altoona IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 65-69 Male Leland Harker M 64 Des Moines IA 2 S

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 70-74 Female Sheree Heard F 69 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 70-74 Female Bonnie Bickett F 70 Cedar Falls IA 2 S
Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 70-74 Female Debra Oliver F 69 Dysart IA 3 B

Pickleball - Singles Div. 1 70-74 Male Michael Berkey M 70 LeGrand IA 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 70-74 Male Craig Rhodes M 72 Marshalltown IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 70-74 Male Mike Wulbecker M 72 Council Bluffs IA 2 S



2023 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School | West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 70-74 Male Harold Bayley M 69 Los Lunas NM 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 78 Ankeny IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 75-79 Male Jan Schmidt M 75 Indianola IA 2 S
Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 75-79 Male John Accola M 77 Urbandale IA 3 B

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 75-79 Male Larry Martin M 75 Cedar falls IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 75-79 Male Mike Copple M 75 Norwalk IA 2 S

Pickleball - Singles Div. 2 80-84 Male Kent Rolfing M 82 Sioux Falls SD 1 G

Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 80-84 Male Dave Langrock M 83 Altoona IA 1 G
Pickleball - Singles Div. 3 80-84 Male Dale Dewey M 83 Altoona IA 2 S
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